B e L L I kel R T

Surgery-I
(General Surgery & C, T, Surgery)
Date : 04-07-2022, Monduay)
Time : 3 Hours)
Instructions : (1) Figure 1o the nght mdicates marks

(20 Draw diagram wherever necessary

(3) Whnte legibly

(4) Use Separate answer books for each section,

SECTION -1

Q.1. Deseribe classification, dlinlcal features and management of Burns injury

onr
Q.1. Describe indication and imponiance of varipus Abdominal incisions in detall .
Q.2 Write in Brial [any three)
a] Hand Abscess
b} Hydrocephalus
c) Carvical lymph r;ude Tubserculosis
d} Foley's Catheter
Q.3.write shart notas [any two).
2) Spinz| Anesthesia
B] Importance of X-rays in surgery

) Tracheostomy

SECTION-2(C.T. SURGERY]

Q.4. Discuss etiopatholagy, clinical features, and management of Lung Abscess

OR

Q.. Describe etlopathology, cinical features, and Mmanagement of Aortic Stenosis

Q.5. Write in Brief {any three)
a) Blood supply of Heart
b) Bysphagla
t) Pneumothorax
d] Putmonary function test

Q.6 write short notes {any two).

8l Mentricular septal defact
b Coarcration of Aorta

tEmbaleciomy

[Max. Marks : 5

(15)

(15)

{15)

{10)

(15]

(15}
(15)

(10



